63
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

0
17
ORDER Information - WA-200
WA-200 ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.2 ø 1.5 ø 2.0 ø 2.5 $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 5603 5604 5605 5610 5615 5620 611.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93853620 93855620 93820620 93821620 93822620 93824620 122.00
AIR CAP SET
G2P
 93818611
- - - 110.00
AIR CAP SET -
K2
938166111
R2
93814611
W1
93813611
101.00
WA-200 ZP ø 1.5 ø 2.0 ø 2.5 $
GUN FOR ABRASIVE PAINT 5627 5625 5626 993.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET WA-200-X2 93836620 93838620 593.00
AIR CAP SET - R1Z 93871611 208.00
ORDER Information - WA-101
WA-101 ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.3 ø 0.5 RP $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 5606B 5438B 5440B 5441B 529.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93811621 93808621 93813621 93816621 104.00
AIR CAP SET
E2P
93704610
- - - 93.00
AIR CAP SET -
E1
93689610
- - 82.00
AIR CAP SET - -
H2
93696610
- 84.00
AIR CAP SET - - -
WA101R
93815622
93.00
ORDER Information - LPA-200
ø 1.2 $
AUTO. GUN  LPA-200-122P 5308 1,002.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93826620 155.00
AIR CAP SET
G2
93822601
152.00
ORDER Information - LPA-101
ø 1.0 $
AUTO. GUN  LPA-101-101P 5306B 810.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93818620 155.00
AIR CAP SET
E1
93832532
115.80
WA-200 WA-101
LPA-200 LPA-101
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUNS - GENERAL PURPOSE
WA-200 | WA-101 | LPA-200 | LPA-101
TECHNICAL
WA-200
WA-200-082P 0.8
G2P
3.0/43.5
500 18.7 400WA-200-102P 1.0
WA-200-122P 1.2
WA-200-152P 1.5 K2 270 11.7 340
WA-200-202P 2.0 R2 400
13.5
320
WA-200-251P 2.5 W1 500 330
WA-101
WA-101-082P 0.8 E2P 3.0/43.5 150 9.5 190
WA-101-101P 1.0 E1 3.0/43.5 100 3.2 140
WA-101-102P 1.0 E2P 3.0/43.5 200 9.5 220

WRA-101
WRA-200
ORDER Information - WRA-101
WRA-101 ø 0.8 Ref. $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 5630B - 1,230.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93831621 2 95.00
AIR CAP SET - E2P 93704610 1 93.00
ORDER Information - WRA-200
WRA-200 ø 1.2 Ref. $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 5635 - 1,292.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93834620 2 101.00
AIR CAP SET - G2P 93818611 1 110.00
ORDER Information - LRA-200
LRA-200 ø 0.8 ø 1.2 Ref. $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN LRA-200-082P 5636 - - 1,583.00
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN LRA-200-122P - 5307 - 1,518.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93857620 - 2 144.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET - 93835620 2 139.00
AIR CAP SET - G2 93822601 1 152.00
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUNS - ROBOT APPLICATION
WRA-101 | WRA-200 | LRA-200
TECHNICAL
WRA-101
WRA-101-082P 0.8 E2P CAP 2.7/39
FAN 2.1/31
20 9.5 190
WRA-200
WRA-200-122P 1.2 G2P CAP 2.7/39
FAN 2.3/34
500 18.7 400
LRA-200
LRA-200-082P 0.8
G2 CAP 1.6/23
FAN 1.4/20
400
17.7
250
LRA-200-122P 1.2 500 300
WRA-101 Air Nipple: Rc 1/4" • Fluid Nipple: Rc 1/4"
WRA/LRA-200 Air Nipple: Rc 1/8" • Fluid Nipple: Rc 1/8"
CFMbar/psi
LRA-200
67

0
17
ORDER Information - WA-M220 Series WITHOUT MANIFOLD
WA-M220 ø 0.4 ø 0.6 ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.5 ø 1.6 Ref. $
WITHOUT MANIFOLD 5160 5161 5482 5162 5163 5164 - 794.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93006850 93006860 93006660 93006670 93006680 93006870 2 142.00
AIR CAP SET  (LV2) 93006500 - - 1 120.00
AIR CAP SET  (G2P) - - - - 93006460 1 148.00
WA-M220 WB ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.2 ø 1.4 ø 1.6 Ref. $
WITHOUT MANIFOLD 5170 5171 5172 5173 5174 - 962.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93006750 93006760 93006770 93006780 93006790 2 221.00
AIR CAP SET  (WB1) 93006520 1 209.00
WA-M220 L ø 0.4 ø 0.6 ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.2 Ref. $
WITHOUT MANIFOLD 5180 5180 5483 5182 5183 - 1,100.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93984890 93984900 93984910 93984920 93984930 2 170.00
AIR CAP SET  (E4) 93662600 1 119.00
AIR CAP
CONVERSION KIT
ø 0.4 ø 0.6 ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.2 Ref. $
93984830 93984840 93984850 93984860 93984870 21+21-1+1+2 300.00
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUNS - ROBOT APPLICATION
WA-M220 | WA-M220-L WITHOUT MANIFOLD
Air & Fluid Manifold Connection: G 1/8"
TECHNICAL
WA-M220 STANDARD SIZED ATOMIZER (WITHOUT MANIFOLD)
WA-M220 0.4 - 0.6 - 0.8 - 1.0 LV2
2.4/34.8
100 12.7 155
WA-M220 1.5 - 1.6 G2P 500 18.7 400
WA-M220WB WATER BASED VERSION (WITHOUT MANIFOLD)
WA-M220WB-081 0.8
WB1 1.5/21.8
200
12
300
WA-M220WB-101 1.0 250 320
WA-M220WB-121 1.2 250 330
WA-M220WB-141 1.4 300 340
WA-M220WB-161 1.6 300 350
WA-M220-L SMALL SIZED ATOMIZER (WITHOUT MANIFOLD)
WA-M220-L044 0.4
E4 0.8/11.6
10
2.1
55
WA-M220-L064 0.6 30 80
WA-M220-L084 0.8 45 100
WA-M220-L104 1.0 60 130
WA-M220-L124 1.2 75 140
CFMbar/psi
FEATURES
HIGH ATOMIZATION
•	Patented split nozzle technology

TOF-6B (3 Ways)
TOF-5B | TOF-5RB | TOF-6B | TOF-6RB
ORDER Information - TOF-5B | TOF-5RB |  TOF-6B | TOF-6RB
ø 0.5 ø 1.0 ø 1.3 ø 2.0 Ref. $
TOF-5B 5450B 5451B 5452B 5453B - 362.00
TOF-5RB 5455B 5456B 5457B 5458B - 362.00
TOF-6B 5460B 5461B 5462B 5463B - 394.00
TOF-6RB 5465B 5466B 5467B 5468B - 394.00
NOZZLE + PISTON SET 93002800 93002710 93002600 93002750 2 104.00
AIR CAP SET TOF-5B/6B 93031982 93038982 93001982 93047982 1 70.00
AIR CAP SET TOF-5RB/6RB 93061982 93063982 93055982 93065982 1-2 74.00
SPARE PARTS (VERSION B)
TECHNICAL
 TOF-5B | TOF-5RB | TOF-6B | TOF-6RB FAN ROUND FAN ROUND
 TOF-5B/5RB | TOF-6B/6RB 0.5 05
3.0/43.5
60 2.1 1.4 200 50
 TOF-5B/5RB  TOF-6B/6RB 1.0 10 250 2.8 1.8 250 70
 TOF-5B/5RB  TOF-6B/6RB 1.3 13 360 3.5 1.9 350 80

COG-R200-18 1.8 2/29 250 390
bar/psi CFM
ORDER Information - COG-R200
ø 1.2 ø 1.8 $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 7604 7605 1,300.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 9COG-R200-12-20 9COG-R200-18-20 407.00
AIR CAP SET 9COG-200-18-10 192.00
ORDER Information - COG-A200
ø 1.2 ø 1.8 $
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 7602 7603 870.00
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 9COG-A200-12-20 9COG-A200-18-20 407.00
AIR CAP SET 9COG-200-18-10 192.00
SPARE PARTS COG-R200
COG-A200
Ref. Code Description $
1 9COG-200-18-10 COG-200 AIR CAP ASSY 192.00
2 9COG-R200-12-20 COG-R200 NOZZLE/NEEDLE ASSY 1.2 407.00
2 9COG-R200-18-20 COG-R200 NOZZLE/NEEDLE ASSY 1.8 407.00
4 93847580 NEEDLE PACKING SET 113.00
5 93629570 PISTON 55.00
6 93455230 NUT 16.00
7 93903440 PISTON PACKING (PACK OF 2) 20.00